– 8 –
Distributed by:
! WARNING !
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH,
PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Snap-tite, Inc., its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having
technical expertise.  It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog.  Due to
the variety of operation conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of
the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries
at any time without notice.
Ordering Information
*3/4” 6C SST working pressure - 5000 psi (345 bar), 1” 6C SST working pressure - 4000 psi (276 bar)
Inline Check Valves - 5,000 psi (345 bar) rated
CPI F F - 4 P - 15
Thread Type
RP -
Female
British Parallel
BS 2779
P - Female NPSF
S - Female SAE
Series
CPI -
Inline
Check
Valve
Poppet
Style
Inlet
F -
Female
Outlet
F -
Female
Port Size
NPSF or BSP
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”
8 - 1”
SAE
  8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
Spring Pressure
05 - 5 psi (.35 bar)
15 - 15 psi (1 bar)
25 - 25 psi (1.75 bar)
65 - 65 psi (4.50 bar)
Seal
No letter for
Viton (std.)
A - Buna
E - Ethylene
Propylene
Size
  4 - 1/4”
  6 - 3/8”
  8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20 - 1-1/4”
24 - 1-1/2”
32 - 2”
Check
Valve
6C -
6,000 psi*
(414 bar)
operating
pressure
3C -
3,000 psi
(207 bar)
operating
pressure
S 6C 4 F - F 5
Inline Check Valves - Up to 6,000 psi (414 bar) rated•
Material